
WIFI CODE : 01256796700

MENU
A L L  F O O D

A P O L L O  H O T E L  

OPENING
HOURS

11.00 am
09.00 pm

LIBRARY 
BAR

Hideaway

STARTERS

MAINS P I Z Z A

SIDES

FAVOURITES

SANDWICH 

GRILLED CORN

ONION RINGS

BUTTER MASH     

£3.95

£2.95

£2.95

£3.95SKIN ON FRIES

MIXED SALAD

CHUNKY CHIPS 

SOUP OF THE DAY (V) 

BRAISED PORK BELLY

APOLLO BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

£6.50

£17.00

£17.00

£16.00

£7.00

£13.00

£7.50£16.00

£7.00

£14.00

GLAZED PORK SAUSAGE

ASIAN INSPIRED STIR FRY

TUNA & SWEETCORN
FISH & CHIPS

TEMPURA KING PRAWNS

PIZZA MARGHERITA

Homemade soup, Crusty bread

Cider braised pork belly, Charred hispi
cabbage, Buttered mash, Pork jus. 

Beef patty, crispy shallots, asian slaw,
bacon, double cheese, chorizo jam. 

Moving mountains patty, Burger sauce,
Crispy shallots, Asian slaw, Chilli jam 

8oz flat iron steak, Recommended
medium rare, Beef tomato, Grilled
mushroom, Beer battered onion rings.

Pork sausage glazed with honey &
mustard, House slaw.

Spiced noodles, Beansprouts, Cabbage
& Carrot in spiced asian sauce
Add beef or chicken or prawn

Ale battered haddock, pea puree,
burnt lemon, tartare sauce

Tomato sauce base, Cheddar cheese &
Mozzarella.

Burnt lemon, Sweet chilli jam.

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD £5.00
Coated in garlic butter, 
Add Cheese

SPRING ROLL’S (V) £7.00
Vegetable filled pastry, House slaw

CHICKEN WINGS

BBQ chicken wings, Sriracha mayo,
Sesame seeds & Spring onions.

£7.00

Grilled chicken breast, Lettuce, Onions,
Tomato, Truffle mayo

SOY BURGER (V) (VG) £16.00

FLAT IRON STEAK £23.00

Add Cheese
Add Smoked Bacon
Add Steak Sauce
Peppercorn, Blue cheese, Beef jus, Salsa verde

£1.00
£1.00

HAM, EGG & CHIPS
Sliced gammon ham, 2 eggs, Chips

£14.00

£1.00

PULLED PORK MACARONI £14.00
Seasoned pulled pork, Macaroni &
three cheese.

CAESAR SALAD £13.00
Cos lettuce, Caesar dressing, Croutons,
Anchovies, Shaved parmesan
Add Chicken Breast £4.00

TOPPINGS
BACON

HAM

EXTRA CHEESE

PEPPERS

£1.00 PEPPERONI

MUSHROOMS

ONIONS

OLIVES

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00

£2.95

LUNCH SPECIAL

THREE EGG OMELETTE £10.00
Three eggs, cheese, add one extra from
toppings section.
STEAK AND ONION BAGUETTE £13.00
Minute steak, Crispy onion, French fries

HAM & CHEESE BAGUETTE £12.00
Ham, melted cheese, lettuce,
Mayonnaise, french fries

All sandwich are accompanied by
mixed side salad, sea salt & rosemary
crisps, choice of either white or brown
bloomer. Gluten free bread available
on request.

CHEESE & PICKLE

HAM & MUSTARD

CAJUN CHICKEN

BLT

VEGAN CHEESE (VG)

£7.50

£7.50
£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

We will do our best to accommodate dietary
and allergen requirements but may not
guarantee that dishes will be free from traces
of nuts, wheat & dairy products. 

Please ask your server for specific requirements.
All prices inclusive of VAT 
Discretionary service charge added of 10%

Daily specials dependent on availability Apollo Hotel, Aldermaston Roundabout
Basingstoke, RG24 9NU

enquiries@apollohotels.com

£1.00

£3.00

£3.95

All favourites served with skin on fries.


